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179.01- 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14738  100.00% 129.01-130 122 0.83% 3773 25.60% 11087 75.23%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 14737 99.99% 128.01-129 109 0.74% 3882 26.34% 10965 74.40%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 14735 99.98% 127.01-128 114 0.77% 3996 27.11% 10856 73.66%
176.01-177 4 0.03% 9 0.06% 14733 99.97% 126.01-127 115 0.78% 4111 27.89% 10742 72.89%
175.01-176 6 0.04% 15 0.10% 14729 99.94% 125.01-126 125 0.85% 4236 28.74% 10627 72.11%
174.01-175 5 0.03% 20 0.14% 14723 99.90% 124.01-125 146 0.99% 4382 29.73% 10502 71.26%
173.01-174 i 0.07% 31 0.21% 14718 99.86% 123.01-124 127 0.86% 4509 30.59% 10356 70.27%
172.01-173 16 0.11% 47 0.32% 14707 99.79% 122.01-123 126 0.85% 4635 31.45% 10229 69.41%
171.01-172 18 0.12% 65 0.44% 14691 99.68% 121.01-122 128 0.87% 4763 32.32% 10103 68.55%
170.01-171 25 0.17% 90 0.61% 14673 99.56% 120.01-121 133 0.90% 4896 33.22% 9975 67.68%
169.01-170 30 0.20% 120 0.81% 14648 99.39% 119.01-120 129 0.88% 5025 34.10% 9842 66.78%
168.01 - 169 23 0.16% 143 0.97% 14618 99.19%  118.01-119 141 0.96% 5166 35.05% 9713 65.90%
167.01- 168 40 0.27% 183 1.24% 14595 99.03% 117.01-118 144 0.98% 5310 36.03% 9572 64.95%
166.01 - 167 25 0.17% 208 1.41% 14555 98.76% 116.01-117 143 0.97% 5453 37.00% 9428 63.97%
165.01 - 166 37 0.25% 245 1.66% 14530 98.59% 115.01-116 129 0.88% 5582 37.87% 9285 63.00%
164.01 - 165 53 0.36% 298 2.02% 14493 98.34% 114.01-115 143 0.97% 5725 38.85% 9156 62.13%
163.01 - 164 54 0.37% 352 2.39% 14440 97.98% 113.01-114 164 1.11% 5889 39.96% 9013 61.15%
162.01- 163 62 0.42% 414 2.81% 14386 97.61% 112.01-113 146 0.99% 6035 40.95% 8849 60.04%
161.01 - 162 66 0.45% 480 3.26% 14324 97.19% 111.01-112 132 0.90% 6167 41.84% 8703 59.05%
160.01 - 161 62 0.42% 542 3.68% 14258 96.74% 110.01-111 142 0.96% 6309 42.81% 8571 58.16%
159.01 - 160 81 0.55% 623 4.23% 14196 96.32%  109.01-110 124 0.84% 6433 43.65% 8429 57.19%
158.01 - 159 81 0.55% 704 4.78% 14115 95.77% 108.01 - 109 150 1.02% 6583 44.67% 8305 56.35%
157.01 - 158 84 0.57% 788 5.35% 14034 95.22% 107.01- 108 135 0.92% 6718 45.58% 8155 55.33%
156.01 - 157 94 0.64% 882 5.98% 13950 94.65% 106.01-107 135 0.92% 6853 46.50% 8020 54.42%
155.01 - 156 79 0.54% 961 6.52% 13856 94.02% 105.01 - 106 138 0.94% 6991 47.44% 7885 53.50%
154.01- 155 74 0.50% 1035 7.02% 13777 93.48% 104.01-105 119 0.81% 7110 48.24% 7747 52.56 %
153.01 - 154 97 0.66% 1132 7.68% 13703 92.98% 103.01- 104 126 0.85% 7236 49.10% 7628 51.76%
152.01- 153 106 0.72% 1238 8.40% 13606 92.32% 102.01-103 156 1.06% 7392 50.16% 7502 50.90%
151.01 - 152 94 0.64% 1332 9.04% 13500 91.60% 101.01-102 152 1.03% 7544 51.19% 7346 49.84%
150.01 - 151 88 0.60% 1420 9.63% 13406 90.96% 100.01 - 101 144 0.98% 7688 52.16% 7194 48.81%

149.01 - 150 88 0.60% 1508 10.23% 13318 90.37%  99.01-100 159 1.08% 7847 53.24% 7050 47.84%
148.01 - 149 101 0.69% 1609 10.92% 13230 89.77%  98.01-99 146 0.99% 7993 54.23% 6891 46.76%
147.01- 148 109 0.74% 1718 11.66% 13129 89.08%  97.01-98 138 0.94% 8131 55.17% 6745 45.77%
146.01 - 147 108 0.73% 1826 12.39% 13020 88.34%  96.01-97 140 0.95% 8271 56.12% 6607 44.83%
145.01 - 146 M 0.75% 1937 13.14% 12912 87.61%  95.01-96 138 0.94% 8409 57.06% 6467 43.88%
144.01 - 145 124 0.84% 2061 13.98% 12801 86.86%  94.01-95 138 0.94% 8547 57.99% 6329 42.94%
143.01 - 144 100 0.68% 2161 14.66% 12677 86.02%  93.01-94 154 1.04% 8701 59.04% 6191 42.01%
142.01- 143 112 0.76% 2273 15.42% 12577 85.34%  92.01-93 115 0.78% 8816 59.82% 6037 40.96%
141.01-142 109 0.74% 2382 16.16% 12465 84.58%  91.01-92 144 0.98% 8960 60.80% 5922 40.18%
140.01 - 141 103 0.70% 2485 16.86% 12356 83.84%  90.01-91 135 0.92% 9095 61.71% 5778 39.20%
139.01 - 140 122 0.83% 2607 17.69% 12253 83.14%  89.01-90 126 0.85% 9221 62.57% 5643 38.29%
138.01- 139 115 0.78% 2722 18.47% 12131 82.31%  88.01-89 139 0.94% 9360 63.51% 5517 37.43%
137.01-138 110 0.75% 2832 19.22% 12016 81.53%  87.01-88 136 0.92% 9496 64.43% 5378 36.49%
136.01 - 137 103 0.70% 2935 19.91% 11906 80.78%  86.01-87 149 1.01% 9645 65.44% 5242 35.57%
135.01- 136 115 0.78% 3050 20.69% 11803 80.09%  85.01-86 165 1.12% 9810 66.56% 5093 34.56 %
134.01-135 126 0.85% 3176 21.55% 11688 79.31%  84.01-85 121 0.82% 9931 67.38% 4928 33.44%
133.01-134 114 0.77% 3290 22.32% 11562 78.45%  83.01-84 109 0.74% 10040 68.12% 4807 32.62%
132.01-133 97 0.66% 3387 22.98% 11448 77.68% @ 82.01-83 126 0.85% 10166 68.98% 4698 31.88%
131.01-132 144 0.98% 3531 23.96% 11351 77.02% @ 81.01-82 160 1.09% 10326 70.06% 4572 31.02%
130.01- 131 120 0.81% 3651 24.77% 11207 76.04%  80.01-81 145 0.98% 10471 71.05% 4412 29.94%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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149 1.01%
136 0.92%
146 0.99%
137 0.93%
118 0.80%
138 0.94%
144 0.98%
142 0.96%
123 0.83%
122 0.83%
130 0.88%
98 0.66%
133 0.90%
123 0.83%
106 0.72%
109 0.74%
106 0.72%
109 0.74%
107 0.73%
101 0.69%
99 0.67%
92 0.62%
91 0.62%
109 0.74%
81 0.55%
77 0.52%
74 0.50%
70 0.47%
57 0.39%
80 0.54%
59 0.40%
74 0.50%
53 0.36%
62 0.42%
48 0.33%
46 0.31%
43 0.29%
38 0.26%
36 0.24%
46 0.31%
38 0.26%
35 0.24%
29 0.20%
31 0.21%
27 0.18%
31 0.21%
22 0.15%
27 0.18%
17 0.12%
20 0.14%
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10620 72.06%
10756 72.98%
10902 73.97%
11039 74.90%
11157 75.70%
11295 76.64%
11439 77.62%
11581 78.58%
11704 79.41%
11826 80.24%
11956 81.12%
12054 81.79%
12187 82.69%
12310 83.53%
12416 84.24%
12525 84.98%
12631 85.70%
12740 86.44%
12847 87.17%
12948 87.85%
13047 88.53%
13139 89.15%
13230 89.77%
13339 90.51%
13420 91.06%
13497 91.58%
13571 92.08%
13641 92.56%
13698 92.94%
13778 93.49%
13837 93.89%
13911 94.39%
13964 94.75%
14026 95.17%
14074 95.49%
14120 95.81%
14163 96.10%
14201 96.36%
14237 96.60%
14283 96.91%
14321 97.17%
14356 97.41%
14385 97.60%
14416 97.82%
14443 98.00%
14474 98.21%
14496 98.36%
14523 98.54%
14540 98.66%
14560 98.79%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
4267 28.95%
4118 27.94%
3982 27.02%
3836 26.03%
3699 25.10%
3581 24.30%
3443 23.36%
3299 22.38%
3157 21.42%
3034 20.59%
2912 19.76%
2782 18.88%
2684 18.21%
2551 17.31%
2428 16.47%
2322 15.76%
2213 15.02%
2107 14.30%
1998 13.56%
1891 12.83%
1790 12.15%
1691 11.47%
1599 10.85%
1508 10.23%
1399 9.49%
1318 8.94%
1241 8.42%
1167 7.92%
1097 7.44%
1040 7.06%
960 6.51%
901 6.11%
827 5.61%
774 5.25%
712 4.83%
664 4.51%
618 4.19%
575 3.90%
537 3.64%
501 3.40%
455 3.09%
417 2.83%
382 2.59%
353 2.40%
322 2.18%
295 2.00%
264 1.79%
242 1.64%
215 1.46%
198 1.34%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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16 0.1%
19 0.13%
15 0.10%
12 0.08%
9 0.06%
8 0.05%
1 0.07%
7 0.05%
10 0.07%
5 0.03%
5 0.03%
7 0.05%
8 0.05%
5 0.03%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
20 0.14%
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14576 98.90%
14595 99.03%
14610 99.13%
14622 99.21%
14631 99.27%
14639 99.33%
14650 99.40%
14657 99.45%
14667 99.52%
14672 99.55%
14677 99.59%
14684 99.63%
14692 99.69%
14697 99.72%
14703 99.76%
14709 99.80%
14711 99.82%
14711 99.82%
14714 99.84%
14716 99.85%
14718 99.86%
14718 99.86%
14718 99.86%
14718 99.86%
14718 99.86%
14718 99.86%
14718 99.86%
14718 99.86%
14718 99.86%
14738  100.00%
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178 1.21%
162 1.10%
143 0.97%
128 0.87%
116 0.79%
107 0.73%
99 0.67%
88 0.60%
81 0.55%
71 0.48%
66 0.45%
61 0.41%
54 0.37%
46 0.31%
41 0.28%
35 0.24%
29 0.20%
27 0.18%
27 0.18%
24 0.16%
22 0.15%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%



